MCS 8t Boys Flag Football 2022 **Updated on 9/8

Day

Mon
Tues
Thur

Mon
Tues
Thur

Wed
Thur

Mon
Wed
Thur

Tues
Wed
Thur

Date

9/19
9/20
9/22

9/26
9/27
9/29

10/5
10/6

10/10
10/12
10/13

10/18
10/19
10/20

Time

3:00-4:30
3:00-4:30
3:00-4:30

3:00-4:30
3:00-4:30
3:15

3:00
4:30

3:00-4:30
3:00-4:30
3:15

3:00-4:30
3:15
4:30

Practice/Game

Practice
Practice
Practice

Practice
Practice/Maybe During PE Time
Game @ Mission Viejo

Game vs Heritage @ Lake Forest Sports Park
Game vs Calvary Chapel CM @ MCS

Practice
Practice
Game vs RSM @ Mission Viejo field

Practice
Game vs Valley @ Valley Christian HS
Game vs Huntington Beach @ MCS

8th grade DC trip - no games or practices from 10/21 - 11/1

Playoffs and Championship gome TBA

Addresses:

Mission Viejo: 24701 San Doval Lane, Mission Viejo * 92691
RSM game is played at Mission Viejo: 24701 San Doval Lane, Mission Viejo ¢

92691

Valley Ch. H.S. (football games are played at their high school): 10818
Artesia Blvd, Cerritos * 90703
Lake Forest Sports Park: 28000 Rancho Pkwy, Lake Forest, CA 92630



