MCS 8th Boys Flag Football 2022 **Updated on 9/8

Day	<u>Date</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Practice/Game</u>
Mon	9/19	3:00-4:30	Practice
Tues	9/20	3:00-4:30	Practice
Thur	9/22	3:00-4:30	Practice
Mon	9/26	3:00-4:30	Practice
Tues	9/27	3:00-4:30	Practice/Maybe During PE Time
Thur	9/29	3:15	Game @ Mission Viejo
<mark>Wed</mark>	<mark>10/5</mark>	<mark>3:00</mark>	Game vs Heritage @ Lake Forest Sports Park
Thur	10/6	4:30	Game vs Calvary Chapel CM @ MCS
Mon	10/10	3:00-4:30	Practice
Wed	10/12	3:00-4:30	Practice
Thur	10/13	3:15	Game vs RSM @ Mission Viejo field
Tues	10/18	3:00-4:30	Practice
Wed	10/19	3:15	Game vs Valley @ Valley Christian HS
Thur	10/20	4:30	Game vs Huntington Beach @ MCS

8th grade DC trip - no games or practices from 10/21 - 11/1

Playoffs and Championship game TBA

Addresses:

Mission Viejo: 24701 San Doval Lane, Mission Viejo • 92691 RSM game is played at Mission Viejo: 24701 San Doval Lane, Mission Viejo • 92691

Valley Ch. H.S. (football games are played at their high school) : 10818 Artesia Blvd, Cerritos • 90703

Lake Forest Sports Park: 28000 Rancho Pkwy, Lake Forest, CA 92630